
PLAINVIEW-OLD BETHPAGE 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HEALTH, ATHLETICS AND RECREATION 

JOSEPH BRAICO, DIRECTOR 
PHONE -516-434-3100 

EMAIL – JBRAICO@POBSCHOOLS.ORG 
 

 

Health Education Department Hours 
All teachers will be available during these hours through Google Classroom and email 

 
Elementary School Health Education Teachers 

Teacher Office Hours Email 

Mersina Onesto 9:00-10:00am monesto@pobschools.org 
 
Middle School Health Education Teachers 

Teacher Office Hours Email 

Debra Saffran 9:00-10:00am dsaffran@pobschools.org 

Karen Ferreira 9:00-10:00am kferreira@pobschools.org 

Karen Napoli 9:30-10:30am knapoli@pobschools.org 

Nicole Recce 9:00-10:00am nrecce@pobschools.org 
 
High School Health Education Teachers 

Teacher Office Hours Email 

Laura Meyer 9:30-10:30am lmeyer@pobschools.org 

Laurel Calandra 9:30-10:30am lcalandra@pobschools.org 

Mandy Bieder 9:00-10:00am mbieder@pobschools.org 
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PLAINVIEW-OLD BETHPAGE 
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PHONE -516-434-3100 
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Physical Education Department Hours 
All teachers will be available during these hours through Google Classroom and email 

 
Elementary School Physical Education Teachers 

Teacher Office Hours Email 

Alec Abramowitz 9am-10am aabramowitz@pobschools.org 

Christine Ho 10:00-11:00am cho@pobschools.org 

Frank Buck 9:00-10:00am fbuck@pobschools.org 

Joanie Buczkowski 10:00-11:00am jbuczkowski@pobschools.org 

Jodi Horowitz 10:00-11:00am Jodhorowitz@pobschools.org 

Michael McVeigh 10:00-11:00am mmcveigh@pobschools.org 

Nick Tomasulo 9:00-10:00am nitomasulo@pobschools.org 

Mike Heller 9:00-10:00am mheller@pobschools.org 

Jackie Herzog 10:00-11:00am jherzog@pobschools.org 
 
Middle School Physical Education Teachers 

Teacher Office Hours Email 

Derek Madden 9:30-10:30AM dmadden@pobschools.org 

Jacquelene Casoria 10:00-11:00 AM jcasoria@pobschools.org 

Jeff Rothman 9:00-10:00am jeffrothman@pobschools.org 

Karen Baker 9:00-10:00am kbaker@pobschools.org 

Lance Homan 12:00-1:00pm lhoman@pobschools.org 

Jason Obloj 9:00-10:00am jobloj@pobschools.org 

Eric Brooks 12:00-1:00pm ebrooks@pobschools.org 
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High School Physical Education Teachers 

Teacher Office Hours Email 

Jason Goodstone 9:00-10:00am jgoodstone@pobschools.org 

Jeff Salzberg 9:00-10:00am jsalzberg@pobschools.org 

Matt Gentile 9:00-10:00am mgentile@pobschools.org 

Pat Bernardo 9:00-10:00am pbernardo@pobschools.org 

Robin Gasbarro 9:00-10:00am rgasbarro@pobschools.org 

Chris Rogler 9:00-10:00am crogler@pobschools.org 
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